

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15050-15053/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 14/08/2001 in LPA 578/01
LPA 579/01,SCA 4956/01,SCA 4957/01
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

HPM INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PRAKASH PULVERISING MILLS & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief & office report)
(With appln.for permission to file addl.documents)
With

SLP(C)No.15861-15862/2001

Date : 26/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

M/s Hemantika Wahi,Anu Sawhney,Advs.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.AK Ganguly,Sr.Adv.

M/s MK Choudhary,Ashutosh Kumar,
Ranjana M.,Advs.

Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J
.SP2

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for
the petitioner, the case is adjourned by three weeks for
filing rejoinder affidavit.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]
Court Master